CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION

2008 LOCAL STREET CONCRETE SLAB REPLACEMENT PROGRAM CITY FILE #E08-001

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Tuesday, May 6, 2008

Six-S, Inc DiLisio Contracting, Inc. Major Cement, Co
Engineers Estimate 2210 Scott Lake Road 23525 Lakepointe Drive 15347 Dale
Date: March, 2008 Waterford, MI 48328 Clinton Twp, MI 48036 Detroit, MI 48219

Date. Maich					iai 611, 2000	wateriord, wii 40320		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	i wp, ivii 1 0030	200.0	11, 1411 402 19
Item											
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Concrete Pavement, Rem	34,000	Syd	\$4.00	\$136,000.00	\$6.91	\$234,940.00	\$3.50	\$119,000.00	\$4.44	\$150,960.00
2	Concrete Pavement, 8" (Non-reinforced)	34,000	Syd	\$30.00	\$1,020,000.00	\$24.13	\$820,420.00	\$31.60	\$1,074,400.00	\$30.88	\$1,049,920.00
3	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5	5,000	Each	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.43	\$27,150.00	\$3.00	\$15,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
4	Concrete Driveway, Rem	1,000	Syd	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.95	\$5,950.00	\$4.95	\$4,950.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
5	Concrete Driveway, 6" (Non-reinforced)	1,000	Syd	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$24.85	\$24,850.00	\$25.50	\$25,500.00	\$25.50	\$25,500.00
6	21AA Aggregate Base (Crushed limestone)	12,000	Ton	\$22.50	\$270,000.00	\$14.03	\$168,360.00	\$21.90	\$262,800.00	\$20.00	\$240,000.00
7	Drainage Structure, Adjust	51	Each	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$128.99	\$6,578.49	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$150.00	\$7,650.00
8	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	51	Vft	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$156.76	\$7,994.76	\$150.00	\$7,650.00	\$150.00	\$7,650.00
9	Drainage Structure, Recondition	51	Each	\$100.00	\$5,100.00	\$90.10	\$4,595.10	\$75.00	\$3,825.00	\$150.00	\$7,650.00
10	6" Edge Drain (Modified)	11,500	Lft	\$8.00	\$92,000.00	\$7.23	\$83,145.00	\$5.80	\$66,700.00	\$7.75	\$89,125.00
11	4" Sump Pump Lead	100	Lft	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$33.85	\$3,385.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
12	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	2,500	Cyd	\$22.50	\$56,250.00	\$36.28	\$90,700.00	\$20.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$50,000.00
13	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	1,500	Cyd	\$27.50	\$41,250.00	\$23.90	\$35,850.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00
14	Restoration - 2" Topsoil, Class A Seed, & Mulch	250	Sta	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$33.00	\$8,250.00
15	Restoration - 3" Topsoil & Class A Sod	500	Syd	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
16	Sprinkler Head	25	Each	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$29.00	\$725.00
17	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
18	Mobilization (5% Max.)	1	L. Sum	\$85,863.75	\$85,863.75	\$45,766.00	\$45,766.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

\$1,803,138.75 \$1,590,684.35 \$1,702,225.00 \$1,759,430.00

Other Bidders:

Total Bid Amount

Florence Cement Co 12798 23 Mile Road Shelby Twp, MI 48315 \$1,820,689.67

L. Square Construction 3720 Central Avenue Detroit, MI 48210 \$2,214,886.11